DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT

Provident Fund 1,800.00

Profession Tax 1,250.00

Income Tax 18,617.00

GROSS EARNINGS 169,875.00 169,875.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 21,667.00

TOTAL MONTHLY EARNINGS : 148,208.00

STATUTORY BONUS : 0.00

BONUS : 2,654.00

TOTAL MONTHLY TRANSFER : 150,862.00

IN WORDS : Rupees One Lacs Fifty Thousand Eight Hundred and Sixty-Two Only